Satino Prestige facial tissues flat box

B® Prestige

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

FSC

wwwiscorg
FSC* CO16151

‘The mark of
responsible forestry

210600

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Facial tissues in an elegant and compact cube-shaped packaging. Super soft premium quality, velvety soft and especially skin-friendly thanks

to 3 layers of fresh cellulose.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Quality

Layer

Sheets / pack

Sheetsize

Colour

Embossing

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
sheet / piece

Box width (cm)

Box height (cm)

Box length (cm)

Pieces / Pack

net weight box (kg)

EAN-Box

Packaging unit

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige
FSC®-Mix
cellulose

3

60

20,8 x 21

Bright white
Knurl

16

1

1,5

1

1,5

60

0,126
4000735130108
30

36

24

60

3,78
4000735130115
135,9

227
4000735130191

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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